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(2m~5000m)
HAFES RJ450: 24GE
SFPO: 4SFP
=l PWR1. PWR2. SYS/FAULT. RPL. Link/Act
TR FiERR
MACHEIHEFRIREE : 8K
DIP ERPS
RPL
REmH YR BRI HHIRE
R 440mmx330mmx44mm
B R IRER 10BASE-T:14881pps/ixH

100BASE-TX:148810pps/i#H
1000BASE-T:1488095pps/i
1000BASE-X:1488095pps/imH

EPEEEIDN 100-240V~ 50/60Hz
IERE -40°C~75°C
FERE -40°C~85°C

BRASEHME = 18



19 =

ARSI

TIRRE

10%~90%RH F& &4k

R E

5%~90%RH T4

INIEAT

IEC/EN 61000-4-2(ESD), Level 4
IEC/EN 61000-4-3(RS), Level 4
IEC/EN 61000-4-4(EFT), Level 4
IEC/EN 61000-4-5(Surge), Level 4
IEC/EN 61000-4-6(CS), Level 3
IEC/EN 61000-4-8(Power Frequency Magnetic Field Immunity), Level 5
IEC/EN 61000-4-9(Pulse Magnetic Field Immunity), Level 5

IEC/EN 61000-4-10(Oscillatory Magnetic Field Immunity), Level 5




MIRC EFEiRIEO4 721 EA

Feet
RABKSALNEES, B—MFANTERBHELFRNFETN L RN FIEMALNNAES TR, XAREHW
KRSMERENTREBEN—M, BERREEXR, FRREYW, BF/), PUREBKFRR.

RIEALTRIERR, KR DA BIEIAMBZIRALT,

BREFTRORBORA, TE—RAIF1I0um, ReeF—FMRIAE. FtERREHR), ERAFZEER, B
HeEel (BRel) BX2FH, IFREAINTRNEENREEHEERSNER, MERERE, REM
Bl SZENAFORIBECIME, —RN505462.5um, AIRESMIEIEI, BERESHBIRA, XRHT FiHk
FIESHME, MEBESHIEMSEM™E, FIa600Mbps/kmiIFEAE2kmBY N RE300MbpsHHE T, HEItt,
SR RNEBLLEE, —RREIIRE,

FEARIR

HARREAAW AR —(FIEIREVETR, BT NBERRMNEAFAN, B FRHEEANNREMED.
HARRERATLE B, KXIRBBESKIRMNLES, BN FEE, BNRBIELESHRRMEES,
FARRIRIEE BRI D A BRARRMSIRAARIR; RIBERERADHBEIRARIR, FIRARRMGFICARIRE, K
BRRE T 5 SHRAERMEBMFAEANATLET]. TP-LINKMEIRIASFP/SFP+in RAB R, SRMER,
HEEERTP-LINKAT B HIER,

TP-LINKARRIRSTP-LINKRFISIRHECE A, AN LR, Ay RBEMER, I AHE, 86T K. PEFE
MET AEMLEBRCENER. TP-LINKAERER), BERRETMINNAEE, FHFHMIESATE, AR
BB, REMFAHSE, FJERESTP-LINKSIAER,

TREMRT ) GTP-LINKAERRB B GRS, UHSE,

S LSw312LS-20KM TL-SM311LSA/B-2KM [TL-SM311LSA/B-20KM|TL-SM311LM [TL-SM512LS-10KM [TL-SM531LM
I
R 1.25Gbps 10.3125Gbps
Lot 20km 2km 20km 550m 10km 300m
b Eit) WEFLC BLFIC WEFLC
ZHNER BT BRERA EQi Ve BT ZiEH e
TEEBRE 3.3V
ERTERE | -40~85°C 0~70°C
TrERK 1310nm gﬁ: L igig;‘r”n“ R Loaonm 850nm 1310nm 850nm
ST IEEE 802.3z IEEE 802.3ae

EEOEOTIRE = 20
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